
          
School Calendar 2021-2022 

 
PLEASE NOTE THERE MAY BE CHANGES TO THE CALENDAR DUE TO 

COVID-19 
 

 
 
JULY 1, 2021 (MON.)…..……………………..…SUMMER SESSIN BEGINS  
 
July 5, 2021  (Mon.).….....…Independence Day Observed (School Closed) 
 
Aug. 18, 2021  (Wed..…....…....Dr. Maria Montessori’s Birthday celebrated 
 
Aug. 23-27  (M-F)…………..………..…....Summer Break (School Closed) 
 
AUG. 30, 2021 (MON)……………….…..….…..…….FALL SESSION BEGINS 
  
Sept. 6, 2021  (Mon)…………………….….……..Labor Day (School Closed) 
 
SEPT. 24, 2021 (FRI.)  ………(CANCELLED)…… BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT 
 
October 6-8, 2021  (W-F) ..….….…...…………..….…..……….. School Pictures* 
 
October 29, 2021  (Fri) ……...…………….….NO Halloween Carnival this year 
 
November 11, 2021  (Thurs.) .………..…...….........Veteran’s Day (School Closed) 
. 
November 24, 2021  (Wed)  …………………….NO Thanksgiving Party this year 
 
November 25–26  (Thurs-Fri)……….…….……..Thanksgiving (School Closed) 
 
December 16, 2021  (Thurs)…. (CANCELLED)...Winter Show & Holiday Potluck  
 
Dec. 20–Dec. 31, 2021  ……….………….…..……….Winter Break (School Closed) 
 
January 3, 2022 (Mon)  ……………....…...…….……..…..…...School Reopens 
 
January 17, 2022 (Mon)……..….…....Martin Luther King Day (School Closed) 
 
Jan. 18-28, 2022 (Half day mornings)……..….....Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
 
 

Will proceed with the regular schedule when it is safe to do so. 
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February 14, 2022 (Mon)……...….….…...…..Lincoln’s Birthday (School Closed) 
 
February 21, 2022 (Mon)…….…....….....Washington’s Birthday (School Closed) 
 
Mar. 25, 2022  (Fri)…………………………….....….…….... K-1 Science Fair* 
 
April 11-15  (Mon-Fri).  ...……..………..…..Spring Break (School Closed) 
 
May 13, 2022  (CANCELLED).………………......………... Mother’s Day Tea* 
 
May 30, 2022   (Mon)………….…………....…Memorial Day (School Closed) 
 
June 1-10, 2022 (Subject to slight changes)…......Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 
June 16, 2022  (CANCELLED)…………..……......…... Father’s Day Breakfast 
 
JUNE 17, 2022 (Fri)…………………………………………K-1 GRADUATION 
 
June 23, 2022  (CANCELLED)…………..…Potluck party (for students only) 
 
June 24, 2022  (Fri)………..………...Teacher In-Service Day (School Closed) 
 
 
 

SUMMER PROGRAM (8 weeks) 
 
 
JULY 1, 2022 (FRI.)…..……..……..……...…...SUMMER SESSION BEGINS 
 
July 4, 2022  (Mon.).….…..…Independence Day Observed (School Closed) 
 
Aug. 26, 2022  (Fri)..….......…...Dr. Maria Montessori’s Birthday celebrated 
 
Aug. 29- Sept. 2 (Mon-Fri)…..…..…….............Summer Break (School Closed) 
  
SEPT. 6, 2022 (TUES)……………….….….…….….FALL SESSION BEGINS 
 
 
 

*Subject to change      
        Montessori of Brea 

714-529-0321  (School) 
562-209-3637 (Cell) 


